

CONTROLTEK Announces Appointment of Brian Gross as Chief Financial Officer

CONTROLTEK proudly announces the appointment of Brian Gross as its new Chief Financial Officer (CFO).

BRIDGEWATER, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES, April 4, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CONTROLTEK, a global leader specializing in retail asset protection, RFID inventory and asset tracking solutions, and tamper-evident packaging, proudly announces the appointment of Brian Gross as its new Chief Financial Officer (CFO).

Brian Gross has been an integral part of the CONTROLTEK team, previously serving as the Chief Operating Officer (COO), he has consistently driven results, streamlined processes, and fostered collaboration across departments. His promotion to CFO is

CONTROLTEK

CONTROLTEK

CONTROLTEK

CONTROLTEK APPOINTS
BRIAN GROSS AS THE NEW
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

CONTROLTEK Appoints Brian Gross as Chief Financial Officer

a testament to his exceptional leadership qualities and unwavering commitment to excellence.

"We are thrilled to announce Brian Gross as our new Chief Financial Officer," said <u>Tom Meehan</u>, President at CONTROLTEK.

"Brian's proven track record and leadership abilities make him the perfect fit for this role. We have full confidence in his ability to lead our financial initiatives and drive our company towards even greater success."

Brian Gross expressed his excitement about this advancement, "I enjoy being a part of a team dedicated to innovation and growth and I am honored to be appointed Chief Financial Officer. I look forward to leveraging my expertise to continue to drive financial strategies that will propel and ensure our company's sustainable success."

As CFO, Brian will be responsible for overseeing all financial aspects of CONTROLTEK and he will



I look forward to leveraging my expertise to continue to drive financial strategies that will propel and ensure our company's sustainable success."

Brian Gross

play a pivotal role in shaping the company's financial strategy, ensuring continued growth, and maintaining financial stability.

About CONTROLTEK

CONTROLTEK is a global leader in tamper-evident security packaging, retail EAS asset protection and RFID solutions. The company's line of inventory protection and visibility solutions helps financial institutions, government agencies, and retailers protect their assets better and run their

operations more efficiently. As a company with a history of stable growth and a reputation for strong customer focus, CONTROLTEK continues to deliver on its mission every day: to provide solutions that protect and to always deliver on their promises. For more information, visit controltekusa.com.

Media Contact: Kim Scott, kim.scott@controltekusa.com

Kim Scott **CONTROLTEK** +1 908-603-0066 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/700837106

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.